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   Worksheet 4 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Shapes 

There are many shapes. The circle is Ann’s best shape. A 

circle is round. It has no sides. The square is Ben’s best 

shape. A square has four sides. Ann and Ben draw shapes 

every day at school. 

Match the answers. 

1. What do Ann and Ben draw 

every day at school? 

 a. circle 

2. What is Ben’s best shape?  b. draw shapes  

3. What is Ann’s best shape?  c. square 

4. How many sides does a 

circle have? 

 d. four 

5. How many sides does a 

square have? 

 e. no sides 
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Answer Key: 

1. b 

2. c 

3. a 

4. e 

5. d 

 

 
 


